
AMBIENT
& CHILLED

PRODUCT GUIDE 23/24

INT RODUCING OUR NEW...

Ambient & Chilled Hotline    www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Order Online 
Scan Here



Order Online 
Scan Here

Online Ordering
Simply Sign Up And Away You Go!

The Benefits
Welcome

Windsor Foodservice, 
Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, 

Barnsley S73 0UF

 01226 274 333 
 windsorfoodservice.co.uk

CONTENTS
WINDSOR 

FRESH MEATS 
PAGE 2-9

CHILLED 
PAGE 10-21

AMBIENT 
PAGE 22-71

INDEX 
PAGE 72

WELCOME TO OUR NEW 
AMBIENT & CHILLED 
PRODUCT COLLECTION.
Following our exciting expansion programme with Windsor 
Foodservice, we are delighted to bring you a brand-new range 
of both ambient and chilled products. 

We have always put our customers at the heart of our business 
& have focussed on achieving your aims; supplying foods that your 
customers will love at prices that will also maintain your margins. 

Now that our two family businesses have joined together, 
Hopwells customers can take full advantage of this extended 
product catalogue, including fresh meat and poultry, dairy, stocks, 
sauces and spices along with confectionary, drinks and cleaning 
disposables.

 
Your dedicated Hopwells Account Manager will guide you 
through the process of setting up your new account and be 
on hand to answer any queries, or simply call our sales 
hotline on 0115 929 1101. 

Call 01226 274 333 
For all orders from this catalogue only
For all of your usual Hopwells frozen food orders, please continue to use 
our App, Website or call our dedicated telesales team on your usual number.

To place any order from this catalogue, you must telephone 
our special order line or use the Windsor on-line ordering 
portal within the Windsor Foodservice website.

Looking For 
Our Frozen 
Products? 

Visit our website: 
Hopwells.com

Order on the go 24-hour access View promos 
online

Exclusive online 
offers available

Manage your 
account

Order from a 
variety of devices

Save your 
favourite items

Search 2000+ 
products

Repeat previous 
orders

Live stock 
updates

View product allergen 
& nutrition info

www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk



2 3

Fresh Meat
Beef 	  

	 • Steaks	 4	

	 • Joints	 4	

	 • Diced & Minced	 5	

	 • Burgers	 5

Pork		  

	 • Joints	 6 

	 • Steaks	 6 

	 • Gammon	 6 

	 • Sausage	 7	

	 • Offal & Game	 7

Lamb	 	

	 • Steaks	 8 

	 • Joints	 8 

	 • Mince	 8 

Poultry 	

	 • Chicken	 9 

	 • Turkey	 9



Fresh Meat Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

4 5

Fresh 
Meat 
Beef

KBB003

KBC012

KBC058

KBC049

Fillet Steak Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KBC001 Fillet Steak 6oz 170g

KBC044 Fillet Steak 7oz 198g

KBC002 Fillet Steak 8oz 226g

KBC003 Fillet Steak 10oz 284g

Sirloin Steak
KBC005 Sirloin Steaks 5 6oz

KBC006 Sirloin Steaks 5 8oz

KBC007 Sirloin Steaks 5 10oz

KBC008 Sirloin Steaks 5 12oz

Rib Eye Steak
KBC010 Rib Eye Steak 8oz 226g

KBC011 Rib Eye Steak 10oz 283g

KBC012 Rib Eye Steak 12oz 340g

KBC454 Rib Eye Steak 16oz 454g

Rump Steak
KBC014 Rump Steaks 5 6oz

KBC015 Rump Steaks 5 8oz

KBC016 Rump Steaks 5 10oz

KBC017 Rump Steaks 5 12oz

KBC013 Rump Steaks 5 16oz

KBC019 Rump Steaks 5 20oz

Alternative Beef Steaks Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KBC034 Braising Steak per kg

KBC080 Chateaubriand per kg

KBC101 Chuck Tender per kg

KBC035 Minute Steaks 5 4oz

KBC040 Tomahawk Steak per kg

Beef Joints
KFZ004 Beef Bones per kg

KBC058 Brisket - Flat per kg

KBC027 Fillet - Joint per kg

KBC066 Fillet - Whole per kg

KBC051 Fillet Tail per kg

KBC031 Rib Eye - Whole per kg

KBC022 Rump - Whole per kg

KBC028 Shin per kg

KBC056 Silverside - Whole per kg

KBC057 Silverside - Joint per kg

KBC018 Silverside - Joint Salmon Cut per kg

KBC026 Striploin - Joint per kg

KBC024 Striploin - Whole per kg

KBC025 Striploin - Whole Large per kg

KBC021 Topside - Joint per kg

KBC020 Topside - Whole per kg

Burgers
KBB031 Beef Burgers - Hot & Spicy 12 6oz

KBB005 Beef Burgers 24 2oz

KBB010 Beef Burgers 16 3oz

KBB001 Beef Burgers 5" 16 4oz

KBB003 Beef Burgers 5" 12 6oz

KBB004 Beef Burgers 5" 12 8oz

KBM001 Beef Meatballs per kg

KBB100 Burger Meat per kg

KLB006 Lamb & Mint Burgers 12 6oz

Diced & Minced Beef Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KBC047 85vl Minced Beef per kg

KBC046 95vl Minced Beef per kg

KBC045 Diced Beef per kg

KBC039 Diced Brisket Beef per kg

KBC049 Hand Diced Beef per kg

Mixed Grill Selection
KFZ056 Mixed Grill Farmhouse 1 22oz

KFZ074 Mixed Grill 1 12oz

Fresh 
Meat 
Beef



Fresh MeatFresh Meat
6 7

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Fresh 
Meat 
Pork

Fresh 
Meat 
Sausage,
Game & Offal

KSA018 KSA014

KFZ014KFZ049

KPO009

KPO024KGA007

KPO006

Gammon Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KGA018 Bacon Loin Joint per kg

KGA010 D-Cut Gammon Steaks 5 6oz

KGA011 D-Cut Gammon Steaks 5 8oz

KGA012 D-Cut Gammon Steaks 5 10oz

KGA014 Gammon Boneless Whole per kg

KGA015 Gammon Joint Boneless per kg

KFZ003 Ham Hocks - Frozen 1

KGA002 Horseshoe Half per kg

KGA006 Horseshoe Steaks 5 8oz

KGA007 Horseshoe Steaks 5 10oz

KGA008 Horseshoe Steaks 5 12oz

KGA008 Horseshoe Steaks 5 16oz

KGA001 Horseshoe Whole per kg

Pork Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KPO018 Pork Belly - Whole Boneless per kg

KPO006 Pork Leg - Boneless Joint per kg

KPO005 Pork Leg - Boneless Whole per kg

KPO010 Pork Loin - Boneless & Rindless per kg

KPO007 Pork Loin - Boneless Rind On per kg

KPO011 Pork Loin Joint - Boneless & Rindless per kg

KPO008 Pork Loin Joint - Boneless Rind On per kg

KPO009 Pork Loin Steak - Boneless per kg

KPO024 Pork Mince per kg

KPO017 Pork Shoulder - Boneless Joint per kg

KPO019 Pork Shoulder - Boneless Rindless per kg

KPO016 Pork Shoulder - Boneless Whole per kg

KPO023 Pork Shoulder - Diced per kg

Sausage Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KSA013 Cumberland Sausage 8's 1 2.5kg

KSA018 Cumberland Sausage 6’s 1 2.5kg

KSA019 Hog Roast Sausage 6's 1 2.5kg

KSA014 Lincolnshire Sausage 6's 1 2.5kg

KBM002 Pork Meatballs per kg

KSA011 Pork Sausage 8's 1 2.5kg

KSA002 Pork Sausage 8's per kg

KSM001 Pork Sausage Meat per kg

KSA003 Pork Sausage Patty 1 4oz

Offal
KFZ014 Chicken Livers - Frozen per kg

KFZ006 Kidney per kg

KFZ009 Lambs Liver - Frozen per kg

KFZ024 Ox Liver per kg

KFZ002 Ox Liver - Frozen per kg

Game Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KFZ049 Duck Breast Fillet - Frozen 2 260g

KFZ072 Duck Legs - Frozen 2 250-340g

KFZ038 Game Mix Diced - Frozen per kg



Fresh MeatFresh Meat
8 9

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Fresh 
Meat 
Lamb

Fresh 
Meat 
Poultry

KLA001

KLA016

KLA025

KFZ016

KLA007

KCH005

KFZ012

KCH001

KCH010

KCH003

Lamb Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KLA005 Barnsley Chop 8oz 226g

KLA012 Barnsley Chop 10oz 283g

KLA013 Barnsley Chop 12oz 340g

KLA014 Barnsley Chop 16oz 454g

KLA018 Barnsley Chop 32oz 908g

KLA001 Lamb Chop per kg

KLA016 Lamb Leg Diced per kg

KLA021 Lamb Shoulder - Diced per kg

KFZ018 Lamb Leg - Boned + Rolled - Frozen per kg

KLA003 Lamb Leg - Boneless Whole per kg

KLA025 Lamb Mince per kg

KLA007 Lamb Rack - French Trim per kg

KLA008 Lamb Shoulder - Boneless per kg

KFZ005 Lamb Rump - Frozen per kg

KFZ016 Lamb Shank - Frozen per kg

Poultry Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

KCH001 Chicken - Whole Oven Ready per kg

KCH010 Chicken Breast - Diced per kg

KCH014 Chicken Drumsticks per kg

KCH024 Chicken Drumsticks - Frozen per kg

KCH005 Chicken Fillets - Skin Off 5 200-230g

KCH007 Chicken Fillets - Skin On 5 200-230g

MEAT03 Chicken Fillets 220/230g 1 5kg

KCH013 Chicken Inner Fillets 1 5kg

KCH003 Chicken Legs per kg

KCH009 Chicken Supreme - Skin On 5 200-230g

KCH018 Chicken Supreme - Skin On 5 230-260g

KCH016 Chicken Thigh - Bone In, Skin On per kg

KCH015 Chicken Thigh - Boneless per kg

KCH011 Chicken Thigh - Diced per kg

KFZ012 Chicken Wings - Frozen per kg

KTU001 Turkey Butterfly Boneless per kg

KTU002 Turkey Butterfly Single Lobe per kg



10 11

Chilled
Butter & Margarine 	 12-16 

	 • Dairy Free Alternative	 13

Milk & Cream	 16 

	 • Dairy Free Alternative	 16

Bacon	 18

Cooked & Continental Meats 	 18

Eggs 	 18 

Cheese 	 	

	 • Vegan Alternative	 13 & 20 

	 • Blocks	 18 

	 • Speciality	 20 

	 • Portions Grated	 20



Chilled
12 13

Chilled Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Dairy 
& Plant 
Based

BUT005

MAG020

MAG005

MAG001

MAG002

BUT006

MLK005

MLK072

MLK073

CHE063

CHE062

CHE061

Dairy & Plant Based Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAG004 Flora Dairy Free 1 2kg

MAG002 Flora Original 1 2kg

MAG020 Flora Original Portion Pack 100 10g

BUT005 Flora Plant B+tter - Salted 20 250g

BUT006 Flora Plant B+tter - Unsalted 20 250g

MLK005 Flora Plant Double 31% Fat 1 1ltr

MLK073 Meadowland Double 1 1ltr

MLK072 Meadowland Professional 40 250g

MAG005 Stork 1 2kg

MAG001 Summer County 1 2kg

Violife Vegan Cheese
CHE063 Greek White Block 1 200g

CHE062 Violife Grated Mature 1 500g

CHE060 Violife Original Grated 1 500g

CHE061 Violife Original Slices 1 200g



Chilled
14 15

Chilled Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Great tasting
vegan recipe.

• 100% of ingredients from natural origins.
• Absolutely no preservatives, artifi cal colours or fl avours.
• For cooking, baking, frying and spreading.
• Approved by The Vegan Society.

“Great taste for 
all applications.”

Learn more at 
violifeprofessional.com

• Use like double cream
• Perfect for cooking, pouring & whipping
• 4hrs whipped stability
• Does not split
• Bain Marie stable

Looks, tastes & 
performs like cream

Learn more at 
violifeprofessional.com



Chilled
16 17

Chilled Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Dairy

MAG006 BUT001

MLK045 MLK047CUS014 MLK050

BUT002

BUT004

Milk & Cream Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MLK016 Condensed Milk - Nestlé 1 397g

MLK047 Double Cream 1 1ltr

MLK020 Mini Pots - Cuisine Milk 1 120

MLK022 Mini Pots - UHT Semi Skimmed 1 120

MLK021 Semi Skimmed Milk - UHT - Viva 12 1ltr

MLK050 Single Cream 1 1ltr

MLK093 Spray Cream 1 500ml

MLK026 Viva - Chocolate Milkshake 27 200ml

MLK027 Viva - Strawberry Milkshake 27 200ml

MLK025 Viva - Vanilla Milkshake 27 200ml

MLK045 Whipping Cream 1 1ltr

Butter & Spreads
BUT004 Butter Block - Salted 20 250g

BUT002 Butter Block - Unsalted 20 250g

BUT009 Butter Portions 600 7g

BUT001 Just Like Butter 1 2kg

MAG056 Margarine Packet - Cooking & Baking 40 250g

MAG006 Soft Spread - Golden Summer 1 2kg

Yoghurt
YOG005 Thick & Creamy - Müller 12 110g

Custard
CUS014 Custard Ready to Serve - Kerrymaid 1 1ltr

Glebe Farm Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MLK043 Oat Drink - Enriched 6 1ltr

MLK044 Barista Organic 6 1ltr

MLK046 Barista Coconut 6 1ltr

MLK040 Barista Oat Drink - Pureoaty 6 1ltr

MLK041 Barista Almond Drink - Plant Purity 6 1ltr

MLK042 Soya Drink 6 1ltr



Chilled
18 19

Chilled Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

EGG004

CHE059CHE110 & CHE112

MEAT10MEAT35

MEAT44MEAT91

Cooked Meat 
& Dairy

EGG001 MAK114

MAK115

CHE111CHE070

Becketts Foods - Bacon Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAK113 Rindless Back Bacon 1 2.27kg   

MAK114 Smoked Back Bacon 1 2.27kg   

MAK115 Smoked Streaky Bacon 1 2.27kg   

Magister Pate Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PATE03 Ardennes Pate 1 1kg

PATE02 Brussels Pate 1 1kg

PATE01 Course Duck & Orange 1 1kg

Cheese Blocks
CHE027 Cheddar - Mature White - C/Mill 1 5kg

CHE028 Cheddar - Medium White - C/Mill 1 5kg

CHE112 Cheddar - Mild Red - C/Mill 1 5kg

CHE110 Cheddar - Mild White - C/Mill 1 5kg

CHE059 Grana Padano - Block 1 1kg

CHE010 Mozzarella Block - Midland 1 2.3kg

CHE070 White Cheshire - C/Mill 1 2.5kg

CHE111 White Mature Cheddar - C/Mill 1 5kg

Bird Bros. Eggs
EGG004 Free Range Medium Eggs - 5 Dozen 4 15

EGG002 Free Range Medium Eggs - 15 Dozen 6 30

EGG003 Fresh Medium Eggs - 5 Dozen 4 15

EGG001 Fresh Medium Eggs - 15 Dozen 6 30

Continental Meat Products
MAK011 Black Pudding 1 1.36kg

MEAT40 Chorizo - Sliced 1 250g

MEAT05 Chorizos Salami Candle 1 1.8kg

MEAT35 Pepperoni - Sliced 1 1kg

MEAT44 Proscuitto - Sliced 1 500g

MEAT41 Salami - Sliced (Approx 50 Slices) 1 500g

Cooked Sliced Meats
MEAT91 Sliced Gammon Ham 1 500g

MEAT92 Sliced Silverside Beef 1 500g

MEAT94 Sliced Turkey Breast 1 500g

Meat Joints
MEAT46 Corned Beef 1 2.7kg

Binghams Beef Spread
MEAT10 British Beef Spread 1 500g



Chilled
20 21

Chilled Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Dairy
Cheese

CHE130 CHE132 CHE131

CHE005

CHE008

CHE092

CHE037 CHE031 CHE019

CHE035 CHE003CHE034CHE033

CHE023

CHE133

CHC212CHE021

Speciality Cheeses Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CHE209 Emmental - Sliced 50 20g

CHE023 ‘A’ Grade Stilton - C/Mill 1 2kg

CHE214 Buffalo Mozzarella 1 250g

CHE215 Camembert Wheel 1 240g

CHE019 Feta Block - Midland 1 900g

CHE053 Full Fat Soft Cheese - T/Cheese 1 2kg

CHE021 Goats Log 1 1kg

CHE212 Halloumi Cheese 1 250g

CHE031 Petit French Brie - of France - C/Mill 1 1kg

CHE092 Wensleydale & Cranberry - C/Mill 1 1kg

CHE008 Oakwood Smoked Mature Cheddar - C/Mill 1 1kg

CHE005 Burner Mature Cheddar with mixed 
peppers & garlic. - C/Mill

1 1kg

Norseland Cheeses
CHE033 Applewood Smoked Slices 1 500g

CHE037 Applewood Vegan grated 6 200g

CHE035 Applewood Vegan Slice 12 200g

CHE034 Mexicana Spicy Slices 1 500g

CHE003 Mixed Cheese Portions 50 20g

Grated & Cheese Portions Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CHE004 Babybel Cheese Portions 72 20g

CHE099 Cheddar Cheese Slices - White - C/Mill 50 20g

CHE100 Cheese Slices - Kerrymaid 1.4kg 112 slices

CHE002 Cheese Triangles - Laughing Cow 16 140g

CHE152 Formaggio Cheese - Grated - Parmesan 1 1kg

CHE006 Calveley Crunch 1 1kg

CHE007 Cheddar Garlic & Herb 1 1kg

CHE009 Cheddar Caramelised Onion 1 1kg

CHE093 Wensleydale & Apricot 1 1kg

CHE130 Black Bomber 6 200g

CHE131 Beechwood Smoked 6 200g

CHE132 Bouncing Berry 6 200g

CHE133 Burrata 1 125g

CHE016 Grated Pizza Cheese 80/20 - C/Mill 1 1.8kg

CHE207 Monteray Jack Slices 50 20g

ZMCP01 Mozzarella - Pure 100% Shredded - C/Mill 1 2kg

CHE085 Mozzarella Cheddar Mix 80/20 - C/Mill 1 1.8kg

CHE206 Mozzarella Sliced - Midland 50 20g

CHE143 Red Cheddar - Grated Bespoke 1 2kg

CHE144 White Cheddar - Grated Bespoke 1 2kg

CHE208 White Mature Cheddar Slices 50 20g



22 23

Ambient
Crisps 	 24

Confectionary 	 26

Soft Drinks 	 27-33

Condiments	  34-43

Sauces, Boullions & Dressings 	 40-43

Canned	 44-45

Breakfast & Preservatives 	 46-47

Tea & Coffee	  48-53

Gravy, Soup, Boullions & Concentrates	  54-59

Cooking Sauces	 58-59

Cooking Beverages	  60

Gourmet Pantry 	 62-65

Baking, Mixes & Sweet Accompaniments	  66-70

Non-food 	 71



Ambient
24 25

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Front Of House
Crisps

CRS003 CRS002 CRS007 CRS005 CRS009CRS008

CRS030 CRS033CRS031 CRS048

Pipers Crisps Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CRS043 Black Pepper & Sea Salt 24 40g

CRS041 Cheddar & Onion 24 40g

CRS044 Chorizo 24 40g

CRS042 Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt 24 40g

CRS040 Sea Salt 24 40g

CRS046 Sweet Chilli 24 40g

CRS049 Upton Cheyney Jalapeno & Dill 24 40g

Walkers Crisps Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CRS003 Cheese & Onion 32 32.5g

CRS002 Chicken 32 32.5g

CRS004 Prawn Cocktail 32 32.5g

CRS007 Quavers 32 20g

CRS005 Ready Salted 32 32.5g

CRS008 Salt & Vinegar 32 32.5g

CRS009 Wotsits - Cheese 32 22.5g

Crisps
CRS028 Hula Hoops - Ready Salted 48 34g

CRS030 Pringles - Original 12 40g

CRS033 Pringles - Salt & Vinegar 12 40g

CRS031 Pringles - Sour Cream 12 40g

Pipers Catering Crisps
CRS048 Catering Tub - Sea Salted 1 600g



Ambient
26 27

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Front Of House
Confectionary

Front Of House
Soft Drinks

CHC203

CHC217CHC028

CHC051
DNK029 DNK030 DNK035

DNK031 DNK101 DNK025 DNK034 DNK012 DNK086

Cadburys Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CHC003 99 Flakes - Cadburys 1 144

CHC030 Crunchie 48 40g

CHC035 Dairy Milk 48 45g

CHC026 Double Decker 48 54.5g

CHC034 Twirl 48 43g

CHC040 Wispa 48 36g

Biscuit Packs
BIS037 Custard Cream Pack - Hill 48 3pk

BIS030 Digestive  - Hill 24 300g

BIS036 Digestive Pack - Hill 48 3pk

BIS034 Gingerbread Men - Hill 80 3pk

BIS035 Mini Selection - Hill 100 3pk

BIS050 Royal Belgian Speculoos Biscuit 300 6g

BIS071 Scottish Cream Shortbread Biscuit 48 40g

BIS033 Sweet Biscuit Assortment - 6 tray - Hill 1 2.1kg

BIS069 Twin Assorted Minpack - Bronte 100 18g

BIS070 Traditional Assorted Mini Pack 
Biscuits - Bronte

100 30g

Canned Soft Drinks Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DNK025 7Up 24 330ml

DNK022 Cherry Coke 24 330ml

DNK031 Coca Cola - Diet 24 330ml

DNK030 Coca Cola - Regular 24 330ml

DNK081 Dandilion & Burdock - Ben Shaws 24 330ml

DNK101 Dr Pepper 24 330ml

DNK080 Fanta Fruit Twist 24 330ml

DNK111 Fanta Lemon 24 330ml

DNK035 Fanta Orange 24 330ml

DNK140 Fanta Orange - Zero 24 330ml

DNK100 Lilt 24 330ml

DNK029 Pepsi 24 330ml

DNK023 Pepsi - Diet 24 330ml

DNK024 Pepsi - Max 24 330ml

DRK228 Ocean Spray Cranberry Pink 12 250ml

DNK078 Shandy - Ben Shaw 24 330ml

DNK021 Sprite 24 330ml

DNK137 Sprite - Zero 24 330ml

DNK027 Tango - Apple 24 330ml

DNK026 Tango - Orange 24 330ml

DNK082 Vimto 24 330ml

DNK083 Vimto - Zero 24 330ml

Bottled Soft Drinks Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DNK046 7Up - Bottles 24 500ml

DNK075 Cherry Coke - Bottles 12 500ml

DNK033 Coca Cola - Diet 24 500ml

DNK034 Coca Cola - Regular 24 500ml

DNK020 Dr Pepper 12 500ml

DNK036 Fanta Orange 12 500ml

DNK086 Oasis - Summer Fruits 12 500ml

DNK087 Oasis - Citrus Twist 12 500ml

DNK032 Orange - Tango 24 500ml

DNK047 Pepsi - Bottles 24 500ml

DRK155 Ribena Blackcurrant 12 500ml

DNK016 Pepsi - Diet 24 600ml

DNK048 Pepsi Max - Bottles 24 600ml

DNK040 Sprite - Regular 12 500ml

Fruit Juice Cartons
DRK230 Apple - School Compliant 30 150ml

DRK229 Orange - School Compliant 30 150ml

DRK150 Ribena Blackcurrant 24 250ml

Childrens Soft Drinks
DNK043 Fruit Shoot - Apple & Blackcurrant 12 275ml

DNK041 Fruit Shoot - Orange 12 275ml

DNK042 Fruit Shoot - Summer Fruits 12 275ml

Aqua Zest Flavoured Waters
DNK099 Sportscap Water - Lemon & Lime 12 275ml

DNK096 Sportscap Water - Strawberry 12 275ml

DNK098 Sportscap Water - Summer Fruit 12 275ml

Bottled Sports Drinks
DNK019 Lucozade Original 24 380ml

DNK012 Lucozade Sport - Orange 12 500ml

DNK018 Lucozade Energy - Orange 24 380ml

Sweets Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CHC218 Fruit Pastilles 32 52g

CHC203 Skittles Fruits 36 45g

CHC227 Skittles Fruits 15 196g

CHC228 Wine Gums 12 190g

Elizabeth Shaw Chocolates
CHC008 Milk Mint Crisps 1 300

CHC007 Dark Mint Crisps 1 300

CHC009 Dark Mint Crème 1 200

Mars
CHC028 Bounty Milk 24 57g

CHC042 Mars Bar 48 51g

CHC051 Minstrels 40 42g

CHC043 Snickers 48 48g

CHC044 Twix 48 48g

Nestle
CHC038 Kit Kat - 4 Finger 24 41g

CHC004 Kit Kat Chunky 48 40g

CHC217 Milk Chocolate Bubble Bar - Aero 24 36g

CHC035

CHC034

CHC026

CHC030



Ambient
28 29

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Front Of House
Belvoir Farm

DRK101 DRK103 DRK105 DRK104

Speak to your Account Manager  
about our range of branded  

POS and products.

Our Sustainability Credentials
Our Packaging

Our bottles and cans are 100%
recyclable and our bottles are also

made from 71% recycled glass.

Zero Waste
We are a zero waste to landfill

company – this includes our barrels,
plastic, glass and sugar bags.

Powered by Sunshine
Our factory is powered by  

solar panels producing up to  
30% of our energy needs.

BAR KIT

THE

Kit out your  
bar with our 
glassware, 

 bar runner &
 

chalkboard!

Sparkling Drinks - In Glass Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DRK102 Elderflower & Rose 12 250ml

DRK105 Freshly Squeezed Lemonad 12 250ml

DRK103 Ginger Bee 12 250ml

DRK101 Sparking Elderflower 12 250ml

DRK104 Sparkling Pink Lady Apple Juice 12 250ml

Sparkling Drinks - Canned
DRK107 Elderflower & Rose 12 250ml

DRK106 Sparking Elderflower 12 250ml

DRK107DRK106



Ambient
30 31

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Front Of House
Franklin & Sons

DNK120 DNK129 DNK116 DNK126DNK124

Tonics Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DNK122 Ginger Ale 24 200ml

DNK126 Mallorcan Tonic Water 24 200ml

DNK124 Natural Indian Tonic Water 24 200ml

DNK121 Natural Light Tonic Water 24 200ml

Soft Drinks
DNK116 Brewed Ginger Beer 12 275ml

DNK118 British Dandelion & Hand Picked Burdock 12 275ml

DNK119 Elderflower Lemonade 12 275ml

DNK120 Raspberry Lemonade 12 275ml

DNK117 Rhubarb Lemonade 12 275ml

DNK127 Rose lemonade 12 275ml

DNK129 Valencian Orange & Grapefruit 12 275ml



Ambient
32 33

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Front Of House
Drinks

DRK215

DRK220

DNK010 DRK001 DRK013 DRK002

MLK031 MLK032 MLK034

DNK001 DNK002 DNK003

MAC007MLK018

Freshers Cordials Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DRK220 Blackcurrant 1 5ltr

DRK222 Blackcurrant - No Added Sugar 1 5ltr

DRK221 Lime 1 5ltr

DRK223 Orange - No Added Sugar 1 5ltr

DRK215 Whole Orange 1 5ltr

Radnor Mineral Waters
DNK003 Sparkling Mineral Water 24 500ml

DNK002 Still Mineral Water - Screw Cap 24 500ml

DNK001 Still Mineral Water - Sports Cap 24 500ml

DNK007 Still Mineral Water - Sports Cap 24 330ml

Purity Bottled Juices Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DNK064 Apple Juice Burst 12 500ml

DNK072 Apple Juice Burst - No Added Sugar 12 330ml

DNK060 Orange Juice Burst 12 500ml

DNK208 Raspberry Lemonade Juice Burst 12 500ml

Shmoo Milkshakes
MLK033 Shmoo Mix - Banana 1 1.8kg

MLK032 Shmoo Mix - Chocolate 1 1.8kg

MLK031 Shmoo Mix - Strawberry 1 1.8kg

MLK034 Shmoo Mix - Vanilla 1 1.8kg

PAP007 Large Cups 22oz 1 80

PAP006 Small Cups 13oz 1 120

MAC007 Mixer Machine 1 -

MLK018 Starter Kit Mix - 13oz & 22oz Cups 1 -

Sunpride Fruit Juice Cartons
DRK001 Apple Juice 12 1ltr

DRK002 Cranberry Juice - Ocean Spray 12 1ltr

DRK013 Orange Juice 12 1ltr

DNK010 Tomato Juice 12 1ltr



Ambient
34 35

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

*UK Nielsen Retail Grocery Value Sales MAT 28/11/2020

THE NATION’S  
FAVOURITE  
MAYONNAISE*

MADE WITH FREE 
RANGE EGGS

For more information go to  
UFS.COM/HELLMANNS

Front Of House
Condiments

SAS266

SAS500

SAS269

SAS501

SAS267

VIN021

SAS315

SAS270

Table Top Sauces Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAY042 Mayonnaise Squeezy - Hellmann's 8 430ml

SAS422 Hendersons Relish 12 284ml

Heinz Portions
SAS270 Dijon Mustard 250 7ml

MUS012 English Hot Mustard 250 8g

SAS267 HP Brown Sauce 200 10ml

VIN021 Malt Vinegar 200 7ml

MAY055 Mayonnaise 200 10ml

SAS315 Salad Cream 200 10ml

SAS269 Tartare Sauce 200 10ml

SAS266 Tomato Ketchup 200 10ml

Heinz Table Sauces Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS039 HP Brown Sauce - Glass 12 255g

SAS332 HP Brown Sauce - Opaque Bottle 8 285g

SAS331 Mayonnaise - Opaque Bottle 10 220ml

SAS344 Sweet Chilli Sauce - Opaque Bottle 8 220ml

SAS343 Tartare Sauce -  Bottle 8 220ml

SAS390 Tomato Ketchup - Glass Bottle 12 342g

SAS393 Tomato Ketchup - Squeezy 10 300ml

Sauce Portions
SAS035 Brown Sauce Sachet 200 9g

MUS004 English Mustard Sachet 300 5g

MAY070 Mayonnaise Sachet 200 10g

SAS323 Salad Cream 200 9g

SAS381 BBQ Sauce 200 9g

SAS361 Tartare Sauce 200 9g

SAS380 Tomato Sauce Sachet 200 9g

VIN010 Vinegar Sachets 200 6g

SLT004 Salt Portions 2000 1

HEB172 Pepper Portions 2000 1

Heinz SqueezMe!
SAS501 Mayonnaise - Squeeze Me 100 26ml

SAS500 Tomato Sauce - Squeeze Me 100 26ml



Ambient
36 37

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Condiments

MAY040 MAY039 MAY041

MUS002 MUS003 MUS005 MUS053 SAS340

SAS401 SAS326 SAS400

SAS201 SAS261 SAS360

PIK006 PIK008 PIK048 SAS001

Heinz Bulk Table Sauces Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS425 HP Brown Sauce 1 2.3kg

SAS326 Salad Cream 1 2.15ltr

MAY060 Professional Mayonnaise 1 10ltr

SAS400 Tomato Ketchup 1 2.25ltr

SAS401 Tomato Ketchup 1 4ltr

SAS420 Worcester Sauce 1 2ltr

Hellmann’s Mayonnaise Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAY041 Real Mayonnaise 1 2ltr

MAY040 Real Mayonnaise 1 5ltr

MAY039 Real Mayonnaise 1 10ltr

Hellmann’s RTU Vinaigrettes
SPC040 Classic Dressing 1 1ltr

Colman’s Table Sauces
MUS005 Dijon Mustard 1 2.25ltr

MUS002 English Mustard 1 2.25ltr

MUS003 French Mustard 1 2.25ltr

SAS261 Fresh Garden Mint 1 2.25ltr

SAS201 Horseradish 1 2.25ltr

SAS340 Prawn Cocktail 1 2.25ltr

SAS360 Tartare Sauce 1 2.25ltr

MUS053 Whole Grain Mustard 1 2.25ltr

Shaw’s of Huddersfield
SAS001 Apple Sauce 1 2.3kg

SAS103 Cranberry Sauce 1 2.5kg

PIK150 Hamburger Relish 1 2.4kg

PIK048 Mango Chutney 1 2.4kg

PIK008 Sandwich Pickle 1 2.4kg

PIK006 Tomato Chutney 1 2.4kg

SAS360 Tartare Sauce 1 2.25ltr

MUS053 Whole Grain Mustard 1 2.25ltr



Ambient
38 39

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Condiments

Back Of House
Condiments

PIK035SLT010

PIK029 PIK004 SAS122 SAS317 VIN003

MUS001

SPC073

SAS022

SAS339 SAS038 SAS395

SAS262 SAS020

Bennett Opies Chutney Collection Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PIK026 Bramley Apple Chutney with Cider 1 1.25kg

PIK029 Pear Chutney with White Wine 1 1.25kg

PIK027 Spicy Tomato Chutney 1 1.25kg

PIK025 Red Onion Chutney with Balsamic 
Vinegar

1 1.25kg

Lion Salad Dressings Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SPC073 Caeser Dressing 1 2.27ltr

SPC072 French Dressing - With Olive Oil 1 2.27ltr

SAS339 Prawn Cocktail Sauce 1 2.27ltr

SPC075 Sour Cream & Chives 1 2.27ltr

SPC076 Yoghurt & Mint Dressing 1 2.27ltr

Lion Mustards Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MUS021 Coarse Grain Mustard 1 2.27ltr

MUS001 English Mustard 1 2.27ltr

MUS022 French Mustard 1 2.27ltr

Lion International 
Kitchen Range
SAS019 BBQ American Smokey Sauce 1 2.27ltr

SAS020 BBQ Hickory Sauce 1 2.27ltr

SAS022 Cool Salsa 1 2.27ltr

SAS021 Piri Piri Sauce 1 2.27ltr

SAS017 Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 1 2.27ltr

SAS018 Very Hot Chilli Sauce 1 2.27ltr

Lions Condiments
SAS038 Brown Sauce 1 4.3kg

SAS262 Mint Sauce 1 2.5kg

SAS395 Tomato Ketchup 1 4.5kg

SAS324 Salad Cream 1 2.27ltr

Branston Pickle Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PIK011 Original Sweet Pickle 1 2.55kg

PIK012 Small Chunk Pickle 1 2.55kg

Bennett Opies - Accompaniments
FRU030 Glacé Cherries 1 1kg

CNV002 Capers 1 1.5kg

FRU040 Cocktail Cherries 1 1.65kg

PIK018 Cocktail Gherkins 1 2.3kg

PIK010 Gherkins - Extra Large 1 2.3kg

HEB026 Green Peppercorns 1 1.5kg

PIK195 Red Cabbage - Pickled 1 2.3kg

PIK024 Sliced Gherkins 1 2.3kg

PIK007 Small Silverskin Onions 1 2.27kg

PIK004 Picked Onions 1 2.25kg

PIK180 Sliced Beetroot 1 2.25kg

Mizkan Range
SAS316 Yuzu Ponzo Soy Sauce 1 1.8ltr

SAS317 Shiragiku 1 1.8ltr

SAS318 Honteri - Mirin Style 1 1.8ltr

Salt
SLT010 Salt - Table 1 6kg

SLT021 Sea Salt Flakes - Maldon 1 1.4kg

Vinegar
VIN001 Malt Vinegar 1 5ltr

VIN003 Malt Vinegar - Glass - Sarsons 12 250ml

VIN004 Malt Vinegar - Plastic - Sarsons 12 300ml

Patterson Arran Relishes 
PIK033 Apple Chutney with Real Ale 1 2.35kg

PIK031 Caramelised Onion Chutney 1 2.35kg

PIK035 Country Tomato Chutney 1 2.35kg

PIK034 Plum & Apple Chutney 1 2.35kg

Cooks & Co Pesto
SAS121 Green Pesto 1 1.2kg

SAS122 Red Pesto 1 1.2kg

SAS120 Vegan Green Pesto 1 1.1kg



Ambient
40 41

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

No Comprom�e
On Quality

& T�te
richsauces.com

GREAT TASTE
AWARD WINNING

KETCHUP

MAY045MAY080

Back Of House
Sauces

MAY018 MAY014 MAY016MAY015MAY017SAS600 SAS601 MAY104

Alfee’s Flavoured 
Mayonnaise & Sauces

Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAY108 BBQ Chipotle Sauce 1 2.5kg

MAY016 BBQ Sauce 1 2.5kg

SAS560 Bourbon BBQ Sauce 1 2.5ltr

MAY014 Buffalo Wing Sauce 1 2.25ltr

MAY019 Carolina Mustard Barbeque 1 2.5kg

MAY003 Garlic Mayonnaise 1 2.5ltr

MAY018 Peri Peri Sauce 1 2.5kg

MAY017 Sriracha Sauce 1 2.5kg

MAY015 Sweet Chilli Sauce 1 2.5kg

SAS365 Tomato Ketchup 1 5kg

Rich Sauce Mayonnaise Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

MAY080 Real Mayonnaise 1 4.5ltr

MAY082 Real Mayonnaise 1 10ltr

MAY084 Real Mayonnaise 1 15ltr

MAY045 Vegan Mayo 1 4.5ltr

Rich Sauce Flavoured 
Mayonnaise
MAY103 Chipotle Sauce 1 2.2ltr

MAY107 Coronation Mayonnaise 1 2.2ltr

MAY095 Garlic Mayonnaise 1 4.5ltr

MAY105 Garlic Mayonnaise 1 2.2ltr

MAY102 Marie Rose Mayonnaise 1 2.2ltr

MAY104 Tikka Dressing Mayonnaise 1 2.2ltr

Rich Sauce Dressings
SPC089 Blue Cheese Dressing 1 2.2ltr

MAY101 Ceaser Dressing 1 2.2ltr

SPC082 French Dressing 1 2.2ltr

SPC086 Honey & Mustard 1 2.2ltr

MAY106 Taco Dressing 1 2.2ltr

Rich Sauce - Classic
GRV219 Gluten Free Gravy 1 3.2kg

SAS202 Horseradish Sauce 1 2.25ltr

SAS603 Pepper Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS364 Tartare Sauce 1 2.2ltr

Rich Sauces International
SAS604 Cajun Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS601 Pad Thai 1 2.25ltr

SAS600 Mexican Fajita 1 2.25ltr

SAS602 Sweet & Sour 1 2.25ltr

SAS609 Sweet Chilli Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS606 Tikka Masala 1 2.2ltr

Alfee’s Mayonnaise
MAY010 Real Mayonnaise 1 10ltr

MAY011 Real Mayonnaise 1 5ltr

Chefs Mayo
MAY002 Chefs Mayo 1 5ltr



Ambient
42 43

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

OPB A4 Portrait OL.pdf   1   10/03/2022   15:19:05WindsorFoodservice A4_Bouillons_OL.pdf   1   10/03/2022   15:43:39

Rich Sauce Bouillon Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

GRV226 Beef Bouillon 1 800g

GRV222 Chicken Bouillon 1 800g

GRV228 Fish Bouillon 1 800g

GRV220 Vegetable Bouillon 1 800g

Rich Sauce Only Plant Sauces Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS130 Chipotle 8 325ml

SAS133 Chipotle 1 1.14ltr

MAY121 Garlic Mayonnaise 8 325ml

MAY123 Garlic Mayonnaise 1 1.14ltr

MAY122 Mayonnaise 1 1.14ltr

MAY120 Mayonnaise 8 325ml

Rich Sauce Only Plant Sauces Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS134 Ranch Dressing 1 1.14ltr

SAS131 Ranch Dressing 8 325ml

SAS135 Sour Cream 1 1.14ltr

SAS132 Sour Cream 8 325ml

MAY124 Sriracha Mayonnaise 8 325ml



Ambient
44 45

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Canned

CNF012 CNF053 CNV026 CNS093

CNV196CNV015CNF181FRU016

Caterers Pride Canned 
Fruit & Veg

Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CNF012 Apples - Solid Pack 6 2.6kg

CNV024 Baked Beans 6 840g

CNV020 Baked Beans - Anna 12 420g

CNV026 Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce 6 2.6kg

CNV027 Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce 
- Reduced Salt & Sugar

6 2.6kg

CNV030 Chick Peas 6 2.5kg

CNV125 Five Bean Salad 1 800g

CNF053 Fruit Cocktail 1 2.5kg

SPC010 Jalapenos - Sliced 1 3kg

CNF082 Mandarin Segments 1 2.65kg

CNV070 Mushrooms - Sliced 6 2.6kg

CNV105 Mushy Peas 6 2.6kg

CNV104 Mushy Peas 24 300g

CNF131 Peach Slices 1 2.5kg

CNF097 Pear Halves 1 2.6kg

CNF109 Pineapple Slices 1 3kg

CNF110 Pineapple Slices 6 820g

CNV055 Red Kidney Beans 6 2.5kg

CNV069 Red Kidney Beans 6 800g

CNF181 Rhubarb - Solid Pack 1 2.82kg

PAS152 Spaghetti Rings 1 2.62kg

CNV171 Sweetcorn 12 340g

CNV175 Sweetcorn 6 2.1kg

CNV251 Tomato Puree 12 800g

CNV196 Tomatoes - Chopped 6 2.55kg

CNV224 Tomatoes - Plum 6 2.55kg

Olives Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PIK085 Pitted Black Olives 1 4.25kg

PIK072 Pitted Green Olives 1 4.25kg

Caterers Pride Fruit
FRU016 Jelly Squeeze - Strawberry 16 95g

Caterers Pride Canned Seafood
CNS080 Tuna - Pouch 1 3.1kg

CNS098 Tuna in Brine 1 800g

CNS083 Tuna in Brine 1 400g

CNS085 Tuna in Brine 12 185g

CNS093 Tuna in Brine 1 1.88kg

Vegetable Products
CNV015 Baked Beanz in Tomato Sauce - Heinz 1 2.62kg

CNV017 Baked Beans 24 415g

POT010 Smash Catering Bag 1 2kg

Tomato Products
CNV191 Rich & Rustic Tomato Sauce - Maggi 1 800g

CNV192 Tomato Sauce RTU - Maggi 1 3kg



Ambient
46 47

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Breakfast & Preservatives

CRL019 CRL076 CRL008

Mornflake Oats Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CRL076 Granola - Honey, Raisin & Almond Classic 1 1kg

CRL019 Standard Oats 1 12.5kg

CRL082 Superfast Porridge Oats 1 3kg
Tiptree Mini Preserves 
- Glass Jars

Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PRE031 Apricot 72 28g

PRE032 Blackcurrant 72 28g

PRE034 Orange Fine Cut Marmalade 72 28g

PRE035 Pure Clear Honey 72 28g

PRE033 Raspberry 72 28g

PRE030 Strawberry 72 28g

Nashville Jams
PRE001 Assorted Jam Portions 112 20g

PRE028 Mixed Fruit Jam 1 3kg

PRE002 Orange Marmalade Portions 112 20g

PRE020 Raspberry Jam 1 3kg

PRE023 Strawberry Jam 1 3kg

PRE003 Strawberry Jam Portions 112 20g

Tiptree Jams
PRE042 Apricot Jam 1 3kg

PRE041 Raspberry Jam 1 3kg

PRE040 Strawberry Jam 1 3kg
Kellogg’s Cereal - Portion Pak
CRL005 Bran Flakes 40 40g

CRL003 Coco Pops 40 35g

CRL008 Cornflakes 40 24g

CRL011 Crunchy Nut Cornflakes 40 35g

CRL006 Frosties 40 35g

CRL002 Optima Fruit & Fibre 40 45g

CRL009 Rice Krispies 40 22g

CRL007 Special K 40 30g

Kelloggs Breakfast Cereals
CRL022 Cornflakes 4 500g

CRL026 Rice Krispies 4 400g

Glebe Farm Oats
CRL040 Porridge Oats 6 450g

CRL042 Oat Granola – Gluten Free 6 325g

CRL043 Chocolate Oat Granola – Gluten  Free 6 325g

CRL044 Strawberry Oat Granola – Gluten Free 6 325g

CRL045 Maple & Banana Oat Granola 6 325g

Peanut Butter
PRE015 Peanut Butter - Duerrs 1 2.5kg

CRL006

CRL009



Ambient
48 49

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Visit TetleyFoodservice.co.uk
to discover our full range!

choice
love

for the
of

Here at Tetley we have a wide 
range of product solutions 
to suit all your needs!

Tetley Original One Cup
1x2x1100

Tetley Fruit & Herbal Variety Pack
1x6x25

Tetley Original & Tetley Decaf Envelopes
1x1x200

Tetley Decaf One Cup
1x2x440

TAT22009_Tetley_Bidfood_FP_W168xH238mm_AR_AW.indd   1TAT22009_Tetley_Bidfood_FP_W168xH238mm_AR_AW.indd   1 25/01/2023   14:3725/01/2023   14:37

Back Of House
Tea & Coffee

COF010 TEA031 TEA036

Good Earth Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DNK050 Orange & Tangerine 12 250ml

DNK051 Raspberry & Blueberry 12 250ml

DNK052 Ginger & Lemon 12 250ml

DNK053 Pomegranate & Blueberry Kombucha 12 250ml

DNK054 Kombucha - Original 12 250ml

Tetley Tea
TEA017 Decaff Envelope 1 200

TEA009 Fruit & Herbal Variety Box - 7 Flavours 1 90

TEA015 Envelope Tea Bags 1 250

TEA010 Tea Bags for Caterers 1 1100

Taylors of Harrogate - Speciality
COF010 Coffee Bags - Enveloped 1 80

TEA033 Decafinated Breakfast Tea Bags 6 20

TEA032 Delicate Green Tea 1 100

COF003 Espresso Coffee Beans 1 1kg

TEA036 Tagged & Wrapped - English Breakfast 6 20

TEA031 Traditional Earl Grey 6 20

TEA016 Yorkshire - String & Tag 6 100

TEA007 Yorkshire Tea - 1 Cup 1 1040

TEA008 Yorkshire Tea - Tagged Teabags 1 200

TEA220 Yorkshire Tea in a Cup 1 220

TEA034 Decafinated Tea Bags - Envelope 
& Tagged

1 200



Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

NEW



Ambient
52 53

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Coffee Shop

COF053 COF050COF055

BEV010 BEV009

COF004

Café Patisserie Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

COF036 Filter Coffee 50 60g

Café Patisserie
COF052 Amaretto Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF050 Caramel Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF056 Cinnamon Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF054 Gingerbread Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF053 Hazelnut Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF051 Salted Caramel Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF055 Vanilla Coffee Syrup 1 70cl

COF057 Vanilla Coffee Syrup 1 1ltr

Instant Hot Drinks Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

BEV015 Cadbury Chocolate Instant - Add water 1 2kg

BEV016 Cadbury Chocolate Instant Sticks 50 28g

BEV014 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate - Add milk 1 2kg

BEV009 Chai Latte 1 1kg

BEV012 Cocoa Powder- Reduced Fat 1 500g

BEV010 Galaxy Hot Chocolate Instant - Add Water 1 1kg

BEV011 Galaxy Instant Sachets 50 25g

BEV027 Hot Chocolate - Aero 1 2kg

BEV013 Instant Hot Chocolate - Marvel 1 2kg

Sugar Portions
SUG006 Brown Rough Cut Lump Sugar - La Perru 1 1kg

SUG036 Demerara Sugar Sticks 1000 2.5g

SUG005 White Rough Cut Lump Sugar - La Perru 1 1kg

SUG035 White Sugar Sticks 1000 2.5g

Nescafé Coffee Products
COF004 Cappuccino Sachets 50 16.5g

COF014 Coffee Sticks - Nescafé 200 1.8g

COF022 Decaff Sticks - Nescafé  200 1.8g

COF001 Gold Blend - Nescafé 1 750g

COF011 Granules - Nescafé 1 750g

COF005 Latte Sachets 40 15.5g

COF012 Nescafé Decaff 1 500g



Ambient
54 55

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information
Support. Inspire. Progress.

Find out more at
ufs.com/knorrprofessional

^Aggregated wholesaler data. Gravy Report UK (Latest Period 52WE 11 Oct 2020). *Department on Health UK 2017 salt targets.
**This product does not contain allergenic ingredients which require declaration under EU regulation 1169/2011 (Annex II) 

CATER FOR ALL
WITH THE UK’S NO.1
GLUTEN FREE GRAVY^

CP17850_Knorr_Gravy_PSC_FP_A4P_AW.indd   1CP17850_Knorr_Gravy_PSC_FP_A4P_AW.indd   1 29/10/2020   18:5229/10/2020   18:52

Back Of House
Gravy, Soup, Bouillons
& Concentrates

GRV005 GRV023 SUP011CUR052

GRV016 GRV071 CUR001

Knorr Gravy Granules Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

GRV077 1-2-3 Gravy Granules for Meat 1 25ltr

GRV078 1-2-3 Gravy Granules for Poultry 1 25ltr

Gravy Products
GRV035 Thickening Granules - McDougalls 1 1.5kg

GRV005 Original Rich & Meaty Granules 
- Golden Fry 

1 2kg

Chef’s Pass
GRV015 Beef Bouillon Paste 1 1kg

GRV012 Beef Bouillon Powder 1 800g

GRV016 Chicken Bouillon Paste 1 1kg

GRV013 Chicken Bouillon Powder 1 800g

GRV017 Vegetable Bouillon Paste 1 1kg

GRV014 Vegetable Bouillon Powder 1 800g

Maggi Bouillon & Gravy Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

GRV156 Beef Bouillon 1 2kg

GRV157 Chicken Bouillon 1 2kg

GRV070 Original Gravy Mix 1 1.8kg

GRV071 Vegetarian Original Gravy Mix 1 1.7kg

GRV154 Vegetable Bouillon 1 2kg

Sauce Mix
SAS110 Cheese Sauce - Batchelors 1 1.68kg

CUR001 Curry Sauce - Batchelors 1 2.5kg

CUR002 Curry Sauce Mix - Mayflower 1 4.5kg

Homepride & Sharwood’s 
RTU Sauces
SAS140 Tomato & Basil 1 2.25kg

SAS141 Bolognese 1 2.25kg

SAS142 Tomato & Chargrilled Vegetable 1 2.25kg

CUR050 Korma Curry Sauce 1 2.25kg

CUR051 Sweet & Sour 1 2.25kg

CUR052 Tikka Masala Curry Sauce 2 2.25kg

SAS140 Tomato & Basil 1 2.25kg

SAS141 Bolognese 1 2.25kg

SAS142 Tomato & Chargrilled Vegetable 1 2.25kg

CUR050 Korma Curry Sauce 1 2.25kg

CUR051 Sweet & Sour 1 2.25kg

CUR052 Tikka Masala Curry Sauce 2 2.25kg

Bachelors’ Soup Mix
SUP009 Creamy Chicken Soup 1 2.25kg

SUP010 Creamy Mushroom Soup 1 2.25kg

SUP011 Creamy Tomato Soup 1 2.25kg

SUP012 Thick Vegetable Soup 1 2.25kg

Premier Foods Gravy 
& Bouillon
GRV021 Gravy Granules - Bisto 1 25ltr

GRV022 Gravy Powder - Bisto 1 40ltr

GRV023 Gravy Powder Fine - Bisto 1 40ltr

GRV002 Oxo - Beef 1 60

GRV020 Poultry Granules - Bisto 1 25ltr

GRV024 Vegetarian Granules - Bisto 1 25ltr

Maggi Sauce & Powder
SAS047 Bechamel Sauce 13ltr yield 1 2kg

SAS052 Demi Glace 16ltr yield 1 1.5kg

POT009 Mashed Potato 200ptn yield 1 4kg



Ambient
56 57

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Knorr Products

SUP080

GRV121

SUP085 SUP081

SAS005 SAS008

SUP082

SAS074

100% Single Serve Portion Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SUP082 Carrot & Coriander 12 250ml

SUP081 Cream of Chicken 12 250ml

SUP080 Cream of Tomato 12 250ml

SUP084 Minestrone 12 250ml

SUP085 Red Pepper & Tomato 12 250ml

SUP083 Wild Mushroom 12 250ml

Dry Sauce Mixes Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS071 Bechamel 1 5ltr

SAS074 Cheese 1 5ltr

SAS053 Demi Glace 1 16ltr

SAS070 Parsley 1 5ltr

Garde D’or Sauce
SAS009 Bechamel Sauce 1 1ltr

SAS025 Hollandaise Sauce 1 1ltr

SAS004 Pepper Sauce 1 1ltr

SAS005 Red Wine Sauce 1 1ltr

SAS008 White Wine Sauce 1 1ltr

Pasta
PAS002 Lasagne No pre-cook 1 3kg

PAS010 Linguine 1 3kg

PAS011 Maccheroni Macaroni 1 3kg

PAS007 Tagliatelle Thick ribbons 1 3kg

Bouillon Professional Powder Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

GRV071 Beef 1 1kg

GRV072 Chicken 1 1kg

GRV073 Vegetable 1 1kg
Bouillon Paste
GRV120 Beef 1 1kg
GRV121 Chicken 1 1kg
GRV128 Lamb 1 1kg
GRV126 Vegetable 1 1kg

Jelly Bouillon
GRV081 Beef Jelly Bouillon 1 800g

GRV082 Chicken Jelly Bouillon 1 800g

GRV080 Vegetable Jelly Bouillon 1 800g



Ambient
58 59

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

*Aggregated UK Wholesaler Value Data (UK) week ending 10th March 2019

* Serving Suggestion

COOK UP A 
TOP DISH WITH 
THE NO.1 COOKING 
SAUCES BRAND*

Back Of House
Cooking Sauce

CUR110 SAS034 SAS013 SAS028SAS041

Blue Dragon RTU 
Cooking Sauces

Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SAS033 Black Bean Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS043 Green Thai Curry 1 2.2ltr

SAS011 Red Thai Curry 1 2.2ltr

SAS030 Sweet & Sour Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS028 Sweet Chilli Sauce 1 2.2ltr

Knorr Pataks Indian Paste
CUR135 Balti Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR115 Jalfrezi Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR123 Korma Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR122 Madras Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR116 Rogan Josh Paste 1 1.1kg 

CUR125 Tandoori Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR109 Thai Green Curry Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR110 Thai Red Curry Paste 1 1.1kg

CUR172 Tikka Paste 1 1.1kg

Knorr Herb Purée Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

HEB078 Garlic Puree 1 750g

Knorr RTU Cooking Sauces
SAS040 Arrabbiata 1 2.2ltr

SAS041 Bolognese 1 2.2ltr

SAS013 Jalfrezi Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS015 Korma Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS034 Salsa 1 2.2ltr

SAS024 Tikka Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS041 Tomato & Basil 1 2.2ltr

Knorr Pataks Indian RTU Sauce
SAS010 Balti Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS013 Jalfrezi Sauce 1 2.2ltr

SAS012 Madras Sauce 1 2.2ltr



Ambient
60 61

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Our Oil Collection Partner, Arrow Editable Oil Management
are registered as Used Cooking Oil Collectors.   

 

Contact Arrow Oils or scan the QR code:

01706 880 796
collections@arrowoils.co.ukwww.arrowoils.com

Do You Dispose Of Waste
Cooking Oil Responsibly?

All their depots are regularly audited and meet the International Sustainability Carbon Certificate (ISCC) 
requirements. Arrow provides a safe, secure, regular and reliable service.

Benefits of re-cycling your used cooking oil include:

• Keeping your premises plumbing systems in top condition
• Ensuring your business is legally compliant in Waste Management
• Receiving a REBATE onto your Hopwells account to use against future purchases. (20p per litre)

By working together, we can all be proud of protecting the environment now and for the future!

Arrow can provide free of charge oil containers with lids for safe storage of the cooking oil and a 
specialized wheelie bin called a Fatboxx is also available. The original containers that the oil was 
supplied in, can also be used for returning the waste cooking oil, these are normally 20 litre drums 
either in plastic or tin. Rebates paid to customers are subject to change due to market fluctuations.

30 days notice will be given for any changes to the rate rebated.

Back Of House
Cooking Beverages & Oil

VIN048

WINE10WINE11

OIL042

OIL040

OVOO20

OVOK20

VIN050

Cuisinewine Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

VIN048 Balsamic Glaze 12 500ml

VIN050 Balsamic Vinegar 1 5ltr

WINE08 Cooking Brandy 1 1ltr

WINE09 Cooking Brandy 1 3ltr

WINE13 Cooking Cider 1 3ltr

WINE06 Madiera 1 3ltr

WINE02 Mulled Cider 1 3ltr

WINE05 Mulled Gin & Elderflower 1 3ltr

WINE01 Mulled Wine 1 3ltr

WINE10 Red Wine 1 3ltr

WINE03 Red Wine 1 5ltr

WINE12 Red Wine 1 10ltr

VIN043 Red Wine Vinegar 1 5ltr

WINE07 Ruby Port 1 3ltr

WINE11 White Wine 1 3ltr

WINE04 White Wine 1 5ltr

WINE14 White Wine 1 10ltr

VIN042 White Wine Vinegar 1 5ltr

Oil’s Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

OIL040 Extra Virgin Olive Oil 1 5ltr

OIL042 Pomace & Rapeseed Oil 1 5ltr

OVOO20 Rapeseed Oil 1 20ltr

OVOK20 Vegetable Oil 1 20ltr



Ambient
62 63

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Gourmet Pantry

HEB009 BAK061 HEB088HEB007 DES025

Tilda Rice Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PUL010 Arborio Rice - Vignola 1 1kg

PUL013 Arborio Risotto - Tilda 1 5kg

PUL015 Easy Cook - White & Brown Rice 1 5kg

PUL008 Easy Cook Basmati - Tilda 1 5kg

PUL009 Easy Cook Basmati & Wild - Tilda 1 4kg

PUL012 Easy Cook Long Grain - Tilda 1 5kg

PUL014 Thai Jasmine Rice 1 5kg

Chef William Savoury Mixes Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

GRV006 Gravy Browning 1 2.5ltr

STF032 Sage & Onion Stuffing 1 3kg

Chef William Cooking 
Ingredients
HEB009 Cajun Seasoning 1 500g

HEB011 Chinese Five Spice - Ground 1 405g

HEB347 Cracked Black Pepper 1 450g

HEB008 Garam Masala 1 405g

HEB007 Garlic Powder 1 500g

HEB080 Italian Seasoning 1 180g

HEB105 Mixed Herbs 1 140g

HEB025 Mixed Spice - Ground 1 450g

HEB118 Nutmeg - Ground 1 450g

PIL003 Red Split Lentils Dried 1 3kg

SLT012 Salt - Cooking 1 5kg

Chef William - Herbs & Spices
HEB082 Ground Black Pepper 1 500g

HEB083 Ground Coriander 1 400g

HEB084 Mild Madras Curry Powder 1 400g

HEB085 Hot Curry Powder 1 450g

HEB086 Garlic Granules 1 500g

HEB087 Ground Ginger 1 400g

HEB088 Onion Powder 1 500g

HEB089 Parsley 1 100g

HEB090 Pumpkin Seeds 1 430g

HEB091 Rubbed Sage 1 240g

HEB092 Ground Turmeric 1 500g

HEB093 Ground White Pepper 1 550g

Chef William - Baking Products
BAK061 Baking Powder 1 800g

BAK070 Bicarbonate of Soda 1 1kg

CUS040 Cornflour 1 3.5kg

DES025 Jelly Crystals - Raspberry 1 3.5kg

BAK003 Leaf Gelatine 1 650g

STF011 Natural Breadcrumbs 1 3kg

DES021 Strawberry Jelly Crystals 1 3.5kg

HEB220 Vanilla Pods 1 2pods

Pasta
PAS021 Penne 1 3kg

PAS023 Shells 1 3kg

PAS027 Twists 1 3kg



Ambient
64 65

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Gourmet Pantry

Back Of House
Gourmet Pantry

SPC070 SPC071 SPC011 SAS023 SPC061

HEB404 HEB420 HEB425 HEB432 HEB413 HEB438 HEB427

Silver & Green Olives Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

OLI003 Antipasti Mix Olives 1 1.5kg

OLI004 Garlic Stuffed Olives 1 1.5kg

OLI001 Herb Olives 1 1.5kg

OLI007 Nocellara Del Belice Olives 1 1.5kg

OLI006 Pitted Kalamata 1 1.5kg

OLI002 Rosemary Garlic Olives 1 1.5kg

OLI005 Sweet Basil & Garlic Olives 1 1.5kg

Speciality Pantry Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

STF013 Breadcrumbs - Panko 1 1kg

SPC015 Coconut Milk - G.Palace 12 400ml

PUL017 Cous Cous 1 1kg

FRU015 Cranberries - Dried 1 1kg

CNV018 Flame Roasted Pepper - Whole 1 3kg

SLT036 Garlic Puree 1 1kg

BIS018 Savoury Tart Cases 80mm 108

BIS019 Savoury Tart Cases 105mm 72

HEB184 Smoked Paprika 1 250g

BIS022 Sweet Tart Cases 105mm 72

Herbs & Spices - Santa Maria Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

HEB413 Basil 1 145g

HEB409 Bay Leaves 1 45g

HEB429 Black Pepper Ground 1 350g

HEB430 Black Pepper Whole 1 450g

HEB418 Chilli Powder 1 430g

HEB422 Cinnamon Ground 1 470g

HEB427 Cumin 1 430g

HEB400 Curry Madras 1 435g

HEB447 Smoked Paprika 1 230g

HEB443 Kerala Curry Spice Mix 1 553g

HEB444 Tandoori Spice Mix 1 560g

HEB404 Dill 1 155g

HEB446 Lemon Pepper Seasoning 1 750g

HEB433 Ginger Ground 1 380g

HEB410 Oregano 1 65g

HEB445 Chicken Seasoning 1 640g

HEB438 Paprika 1 480g

HEB411 Parsley 1 95g

HEB441 Jamaican Jerk Seasoning 1 510g

HEB425 Pink Pepper 1 265g

HEB412 Rosemary 1 275g

HEB414 Sage 1 140g

Herbs & Spices - Santa Maria Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

HEB403 Steakhouse BBQ 1 565g

HEB405 Tarragon 1 95g

HEB434 Thyme 1 185g

HEB420 Turmeric 1 485g

HEB432 White Pepper Ground 1 500g

Santa Maria - Accompaniments
SPC061 Cheddar Cheese Sauce 1 3kg

SPC070 Fajita Seasoning 1 504g

SPC062 Guacamole - Squeezy 1 940g

SPC011 Green Jalapenoes - Sliced 1 500g

SAS023 Mexican Salsa 1 2.3kg

SPC069 Nacho Chips - Round 1 475g

SPC063 Salsa - Squeezy 1 950g

SPC064 Soured Cream - Squeezy 1 920g

SAS029 Teriyaki Sauce 1 1.09kg

SPC071 Tortilla Chips 1 475gSpeciality Side Orders
SPC050 Egg Noodles - Sharwoods 1 375g

Dried Pulses
PUL121 Marrowfat Peas Dried - Superior 1 12.5kg

Centaur Chinese Sauces
SAS321 Hoi Sin Sauce 1 2.25kg



Ambient
66 67

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Baking & Mixes

Back Of House
Baking & Mixes

CAK015 SUG008

CAK020 SUG002

CAK022 FLR004

CAK061 STF030

CAK031 FLR005

CAK091 CAK090

CAK034 SUG007

CAK040 FLR048

Middleton Foods Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CAK024 Bread Roll Mix - White 1 3.5kg

CAK015 Carrot Cake Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK031 Catering Pastry 1 3.5kg

CAK026 Chocolate Sponge Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK025 Crumble Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK038 Custard Works Complete + Water 1 3.5kg

CAK037 Custard Works Powder + Milk 1 3.5kg

CAK036 Flapjack Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK032 Fudge Brownie 1 3.5kg

CAK029 Plain Cookie Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK027 Plain Muffin Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK023 Scone Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK022 Sponge Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK034 Suet Pastry Mix 1 3.5kg

Tate & Lyle Sugar Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

SUG002 Caster Sugar 1 2kg

SUG003 Caster Sugar 1 25kg

SUG027 Dark Soft Brown Sugar 1 3kg

SUG061 Demerara Sugar 1 3kg

SUG022 Granulated Sugar 15 1kg

SUG021 Granulated Sugar 1 5kg

SUG025 Granulated Sugar 1 25kg

SUG071 Icing Sugar 1 3kg

SUG029 Light Soft Brown Sugar 1 3kg

SUG008 Rough Cut Sugar Demerara 8 1kg

SUG007 Rough Cut Sugar White 8 1kg

Cocoa Powder Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

XCOM01 Cocoa Powder 1 1kg

Tate & Lyle Liquid Products
SUG042 Lyle’s Golden Syrup 1 2.8kg

SUG044 Lyle’s Maple Syrup 1 2.8kg

McDougals Mixes Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CAK040 Batter Mix (Fish) 1 3.5kg

CAK061 Crumble Mix 1 3.5kg

FLR004 Flour Plain 1 3kg

FLR005 Flour Self Raising 1 3kg

CAK091 Suet Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK020 Scone Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK011 Short Pastry Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK112 Sponge Mix 1 3.5kg

CAK090 Suet - Atora 1 2kg

STF030 Sage & Onion Stuffing - Paxo 1 2.5kg

Flour
FLR016 Plain - Nelstrop 1 16kg
FLR011 Plain - Nelstrop 8 1.5kg
FLR010 Self Raising - Nelstrop 8 1.5kg
FLR048 Self Raising - Nelstrop 1 16kg
FLR017 Strong White Flour Empress Queen  

- Nelstrop
1 16kg



Ambient
68 69

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Baking & Sweet 
Accompaniments

Back Of House
Baking & Sweet 
Accompaniments

CUS032 DES010

SYR006 SYR010

DES015PRE120FRU003 NUT002

DES006 BIS026

SYR005 SYR009

MLK003 DES017PRE111 DES090

Buchanans Dried Fruit Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

FRU005 Apricots 1 2kg

FRU006 Dates - Chopped 1 3kg

FRU004 Dates - Pitted 1 3kg

FRU080 Currants 1 3kg

FRU002 Mixed Fruit 1 3kg

FRU003 Raisins 1 3kg

FRU011 Sultanas 1 3kg

Angel Delight Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

DES010 Angel Delight - Chocolate 1 600g

DES011 Angel Delight - Strawberry 1 600g

Custard
CUS033 Bird’s Custard Mix - Add water 1 2.98kg

CUS032 Bird’s Custard Powder - Add milk 1 3kg

Dessert Sauces
DES017 Belgian Chocolate - Da Vinci 1 500g

DES090 Crème Anglaise - Macphie 1 1ltr

MLK001 Crème Brûlée - Macphie 1 1ltr

DES006 Mango Ku-Li 1 300g

DES016 Raspberry - Da Vinci 1 500g

DES015 Strawberry - Da Vinci 1 500g

DES019 Toffee Fudge Sauce - Da Vinci 1 500g

Monin Gourmet Sauces
SYR002 Caramel Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

SYR006 Chocolate Hazelnut Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

SYR003 Dark Chocolate Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

SYR007 Milk Chocolate Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

SYR005 Salted Caramel Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

SYR004 White Chocolate Gourmet Sauce 1 500ml

Monin Syrups & Concentrates
SYR013 Frosted Mint Syrup 1 70cl

SYR010 Passion Fruit Syrup 1 70cl

SYR009 Strawberry Syrup 1 70cl

Rowse - Honey
PRE120 Blossom Honey Squeezable 6 680g

PRE111 Buckwud Maple Syrup 1 620g

PRE110 Clear Honey Bucket 1 3.17kg

Buchanans Nuts
NUT002 Almonds - Flaked 1 1kg

NUT006 Almonds - Ground 1 1kg

NUT010 Cashew Nut Kernels 1 1kg

NUT055 Coconut - Desicated 1 1kg

NUT012 Hazelnuts - Whole 1 1kg

NUT013 Pecan Nut Halves 1 1kg

NUT004 Pine Nut Kernals 1 1kg

NUT003 Roasted Salted peanuts 1 1kg

NUT083 Walnut Halves 1 1kg

Creative Baking
SYR041 Golden Syrup - Tate & Lyle 1 7.25kg

BAK121 Lemon Juice - Jif 1 250ml

MLK003 Milk Powder - Milfresh 1 2kg

MLK004 Milk Powder Semi Skimmed - Milfresh 1 2kg

Baker Bennett
BIS026 Cream Crackers - Twin Pack 168 15g

DES002 Meringue Nests 72 Each

Sweet ‘n’ Low
SUG012 Sweet 'n' Low Sachets 1 1000

Preema Dessert Ingredient
BAK011 Vanilla Essence 1 500ml



Ambient
70 71

Ambient Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle informationPlease see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Back Of House
Non-Food

PAP302 PAP030

PAP023

PAP270

PAP274JAN121

CLN055

PAP025

Desserts
Chocolate

 CHC097

CHC019 CHC020 CHC020

PAP121

PAP119

PAP412

PAP122

PAP418

PAP123

PAP416

Barry Callebaut Chocolate Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CHC097 Extra Large Marble Chocolate Pencil 1 900g

CHC098 Extra Large White Chocolate Pencil 1 900g

CHC019 Ground Choco - Dark 1 750g

CHC021 Ground Choco - Gold 1 750g

CHC018 Ground Choco - Milk 1 750g

CHC020 Ground Choco - Ruby 1 2.5kg

CHC012 Milk Chocolate Callets 1 2.5kg

CHC013 Plain Chocolate Callets 1 2.5kg

CHC014 White Chocolate Callets 1 2.5kg

Cleaning Disposables Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

PAP277 Bamboo Gun Skewers 100 9cm

CLN055 Green Scouring Pads 1 10

JAN121 Heavy Duty Refuse Sacks 1 200

PAP274 Wooden Bamboo Skewers 100 8"

PAP270 Wooden Dining Forks 1 100

PAP275 Wooden Knives 1 100

PAP276 Wooden Spoons 1 100

Cleaning Products Case 
Size

Unit 
Size

CLN001 Anti-Bacterial Trigger Spray 1 750ml

JAN100 Blue All Purpose Cloths 1 50

CLN070 Degreaser 1 1ltr

CLN071 Degreaser 1 5ltr

CLN104 Thick Bleach 1 5ltr

CLN090 Washing Up Liquid 1 5ltr

Paper Products
PAP302 Blue Centre Feed Roll - 2 ply 120m 6

PAP269 Toilet Rolls 2 ply 1 36

Wrap Film Systems
PAP015 18" Blue Piping Bags 1 100

PAP028 380mm Greaseproof 1 50mtr

PAP027 Baking Parchment 450mm 1 50m

PAP021 Cling Film Cutterbox Masteroll 12" 1 300m

PAP020 Cling Film Cutterbox Masteroll 18" 1 300m

PAP012 Foil Masteroll 12" 1 75m

PAP011 Foil Masteroll 18" 1 75m

PAP022 Wrapmaster Dispenser 3000 1 1

PAP023 Wrapmaster Dispenser 4500 1 1

PAP026 Wrapmaster Refill Film 3000 1 3

PAP024 Wrapmaster Refill Film 4500 1 3

PAP025 Wrapmaster Refill Foil 4500 1 3

PAP030 Wrapmaster Refill Parchment 3500 1 3

PAP093 Wrapmaster Refill Parchment 4500 1 3

Napkins
PAP401 Bar Napkin Square - Black 25cm 2ply 250

PAP400 Bar Napkin Square - White 25cm 2ply 250

PAP125 Napkins Black - 40cm 2ply 125

PAP119 Napkins Burgundy - 40cm 2ply 125

PAP122 Napkins Devon Cream - 40cm 2ply 125

PAP121 Napkins Indigo - 40cm 2ply 125

PAP160 Napkins White - 30x30cm 1ply 500

PAP123 Napkins White - 40cm 2ply 125

PAP412 Serviette Black - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP413 Serviette Burgundy - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP411 Serviette Devon Cream - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP414 Serviette Indigo - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP415 Serviette Mountain Pine - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP416 Serviette Orange - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP417 Serviette Purple - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP418 Serviette Red - 33cm 2ply 100

PAP410 Serviette White - 33cm 2ply 100



Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333 T&C’s

72 73

Index

Index

Ambient

Back of House Page

Baking Ingredients 62
Beans - Canned 44
Bouillon 54, 56
Breakfast 46
Chutney 36, 38
Coffee - Beans 48
Coffee - Filter 52
Coffee - Instant 52
Coffee - Syrups 52
Condiments - Table Sauces 36, 39, 65
Cooking Beverages 60
Cooking Sauces 40, 54, 56, 58
Dessert Accompaniments 69, 70
Flour 66
Fruit - Canned 44
Fruit - Dried 68
Gravy 54
Herbs & Spices 62, 64, 65
Honey 69
Hot Chocolate 52
Mayonnaise 36, 39, 40
Mayonnaise - Flavoured 40
Mustards 36, 39
Noodles 64
Nuts & Seeds 68
Oil 60
Olives 64
Pasta 56, 62
Pastry Cases 64
Pesto 38
Pickle 36, 38
Pickles - Canned 38
Powdered Sauce 54, 56
Preservatives, Jams 46
Pulses 64
Relish 36
Rice 62
Salad Dressings 39, 40
Salt 38
Savoury Mixes 62, 66
Soup 54, 56
Sugar & Sweetener 52, 67, 68
Sweet Mixes 69
Sweet Sauces 69
Tea & Flavoured 48
Tomato - Canned 44
Tuna - Canned 44
Vegetables - Canned 44, 65
Vinegar 38

Front of House Page

Crisps 24
Fruit Juice Cartons 27
Fruit Juice Tetra 32
Milkshakes 32
Soft Drinks - Bottled 27, 32
Soft Drinks - Canned 27
Sports Drinks 27
Water - Mineral 32
Waters - Flavoured 27

Front of House Page

Carbonated Bottled Drinks 28, 30
Condiments - Sachets 34
Condiments - Table Top 34
Confectionary 26
Cordial 32

Non-Food Page

Napkins 70-71
Cleaning Disposables 71
Cleaning Products 71
Paper Products 71
Wrap Film Systems 71

Chilled
Cheese Page

Blocks 18
Speciality 20
Grated, Portions 20
Dairy Alternative 12, 20

Meat Page

Bacon 18
Cooked, Sliced 18
Continental 18
Pate 18

Milk & Cream Page

Custard 16
Dairy Free 16
Yoghurts 16

Spreads Page

Dairy 12, 16
Alternative 12
Violife Cheese 12

Eggs Page

Eggs 18

Fresh Meat 
Butchers Department
Beef Page

Steaks 4
Joints 4
Diced & Minced 4
Mixed Grill 4
Burgers 4

Pork Page

Pork 6
Gammon 6
Sausage 7
Game 7
Offal 7

Poultry Page

Poultry 9

Lamb Page

Lamb 8

Windsor Foodservice, 
Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, 
Barnsley S73 0UF

	 windsorfoodservice.co.uk 
envelope	 sales@windsorfoodservice.co.uk

Sales: 
 01226 274 333   Fax 01226 757 393

Accounts: 
 01226 274 888   Fax 01226 757 835

HOPWELLS LIMITED
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

1.	All contracts entered into by Hopwells Ltd are subject to 
Hopwells Ltd standard conditions of sale unless otherwise 
expressly agreed in writing.
 
2.	Title of goods supplied remains with Hopwells Ltd until all 
monies owed by the purchaser to Hopwells Ltd have been paid. 
Until payment in full has been made the purchaser shall hold 
the goods as bailee for Hopwells Ltd separately from all other 
goods.
 
3.	Until payment Hopwells Ltd (without prejudice to any of its 
other rights) may recover or resell the goods or any of them 
and may enter upon the purchaser’s premises by its servants or 
agents for that purpose.
 
4.	Goods will be invoiced at the price ruling at the date of 
dispatch. All goods are delivered on a payment on delivery basis 
unless otherwise agreed in writing. Where credit facilities have 
been agreed payment is due in accordance with payment terms 
set out on this document. All accounts not paid in accordance 
with the payment terms carry interest at 1½% per month from 
the date of invoice until payment.
 
5.	Delivery commitments are entered into in good faith but 
time is not of the essence of this contract and Hopwells shall 

not be liable for any losses alleged by the purchaser to have 
been incurred directly or indirectly as a consequence of any late 
delivery of goods or inability to supply the goods ordered within 
the time requested.
 
6.	Advice of damages shortage or discrepancies must be made 
at the time of delivery and an official receipt obtained for any 
goods returned.
 
7.	All orders are subject to the applicable minimum order value 
set by Hopwells Ltd. Hopwells Ltd reserve the right to amend 
the charges and minimum spend requirements.
 
8.	Customers collecting goods from their supplying depot must 
ensure that the cold chain is maintained, as per manufacturer 
instructions, during transport to their own premises. Hopwells 
will not accept liability for products transported via inadequate 
methods.  
 
These conditions and all other express terms of the contract 
shall be governed and construed in accordance with English law. 

For full details of our GDPR policies, please visit our website at 
www.hopwells.com/gdpr-privacy-statement

DISCLAIMER
We take every care to ensure that the information provided in this 
publication is accurate at the time of print, however we reserve the right 
to modify or withdraw products and alter weights or portion size without 
prior notice. Please check all product specifications on the website for 
any manufacturer updates. If you are in doubt as to the suitability of any 
product, please contact us for clarification, or speak to your dedicated 
customer service team. 

Although we use our best endeavoursto hold sufficient stock, all products 
are subject to availability and are not guaranteed. 

Please take note whether products are supplied raw or cooked. Storage, 
cooking or serving information is available for each product listed on 

our website using the applicable product code. All weights stated are 
approximate.

Whilst we endeavour to keep the information up to date and correct, we 
make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, 
about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with 
respect to the products we showcase in this publication or on our website. 

Any reliance you place on the information we have presented is therefore 
strictly at your own risk.

Images are for illustrative purpose only or used as a serving suggestion.

Order Online 
Scan Here



Ambient & Chilled Hotline 
 www.windsorfoodservice.co.uk    01226 274 333

Please see website for all allergen & dietary lifestyle information

Helping nature do its
thing since 1984
Free from artificial sweeteners, 
preservatives and flavourings.

Proper drinks, crafted with nature.

Our Sustainability Credentials
Zero Waste

We are a zero waste
to landfil company.

Our Packaging
Our bottles and cans
are 100% recyclable.

Powered by sunshine
Our Factory is powered

by solar panels.

Find out
more


